

SANITARY SEWER GROUTING

CITY OF GREENVILLE, OHIO

BIDS OPENED JUNE 21, 2018

Estimate: \$130,288.00

QTY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LAKE COUNTY SEWER COMPANY INC		ELITE PIPELINE SERVICES, INC.		NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
1	LS	Bonds & Insurance	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3,728	LF	Cleaning & Televising 8" to 10" Sewer Pipe	\$ 6.00	\$ 22,368.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 12,488.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 22,368.00
35	EA	Cutting Service Leads	\$ 5.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,500.00
35	EA	Mineral Deposit Removal	\$ 5.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,000.00
3,728	LF	Test & Seal Sewer Pipe, 8" to 10" Diameter	\$ 9.00	\$ 33,552.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 66,172.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 130,480.00
103	EA	Test & Seal Service Connections, 4" and 6" (4" Effective Sealing)	\$ 240.00	\$ 24,720.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 87,550.00
1	LS	Final TV Inpsection & Logs	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4,000	GAL	Chemical Grouting Material	\$ 6.65	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,000.00
1	LS	Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1	LS	By-Pass Pumping	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
		Total Bid		\$ 129,440.00		\$ 211,910.80		\$ 353,398.00
					(Bond only 10% and a copy)			